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	OXFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Headington Quarry Foundation Stage School

Quarry School Place

Headington

OXFORD

OX3 8LH
	

	
	
	

	Headteacher

Mrs Natalie Wilson
	
	www.headingtonquarry-nursery.org.uk

	Tel/Fax – 01865-762345

Email – headteacher.1006@headington-nurs.oxon.sch.uk
Email – office.1006@headington-nurs.oxon.sch.uk
Email – daycare.1006@headington-nurs.oxon.sch.uk
	Incorporating –

St Andrew’s School Foundation Stage Class

Mrs A Arnold


HOLIDAY DAYCARE 
Name of Child/ren……………………………………………………………………………………..

We are able to more flexible in the holidays and can take payment by the hour rather than a sessional rate.  The cost is £6.00 per hour so if the table below does not suit pay the hourly rate for the sessions/hours requested – for example 8.30 am – 3.30 pm x £6.00  + 7 hours = £42.00
	8.00 am – 12 noon
	£24.00

	9.00 am – 12 noon
	£18.00

	9.00 am – 1 pm
	£24.00

	8.30 am – 5.30 pm
	£54.00

	1.00 – 5.30 pm
	£27.00


	
	Session Required
	No. of Children
	Cost

	Thurs 26 July
	
	
	

	Friday 27 July
	
	
	

	Monday 30 July
	
	
	

	Tues 31 July
	
	
	

	Wed 1 Aug
	
	
	

	Thurs 2 Aug
	
	
	

	Fri 3 Aug
	
	
	

	Mon 20 Aug
	
	
	

	Tues 21 Aug
	
	
	

	Wed 22 Aug
	
	
	

	Thurs 23 Aug
	
	
	

	Fri 24 Aug
	
	
	

	Tues 28 Aug
	
	
	

	Wed 29 Aug
	
	
	

	Thurs 30 Aug
	
	
	

	Fri 31 Aug
	
	
	

	Mon 3 Sept
	
	
	

	Tues 4 Sept
	
	
	

	Wed 5 Sept
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	BGC/V
	Cash
	Cheque
	Total Paid
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